
AWARDED TENDERS 

Project Delivery Group   2017/2018 Financial Year  

Details of contracts awarded by Redland City Council in accordance with Section 237 of the Local Government 
Regulation 2012 “Publishing details of contractual arrangements worth $200,000 or more” are listed here.  

Contract  
Contract Awarded 

To 
Works Description 

Date 
Awarded 

Value 
(GST 

Inclusive) 

PDG-43383 
Suncoast Asphalt Pty 
Ltd 

Resurfacing - Precinct 5 Birdwood & Hardy 
Road, MacFarlan & Joslin Street - Birkdale 

3/07/2018 $509,314.65 

PDG-46967-2 Pensar Building Pty Ltd 
Boat Ramp Upgrade (Toe Planks) - Redland 
Bay 

12/06/2018 $264,174.86 

PDG-10317-1 
Australian Wetlands 
Landscapes Qld Pty 
Ltd 

Sovereign Waters Wetland Rehabilitation - 
Wellington Point 

28/05/2018 $,315,491.37 

PDG-40028-2 Pensar Building Pty Ltd 
Canoe Launching Pontoon at Raby Bay 
Esplanade Park - Ormiston 

25/05/2018 $595,924.54 

PDG-44801-2 
The Landscape 
Construction Company 
Pty Ltd 

Multipurpose Courts Renewal at Ron Stark 
Oval, Dunwich - NSI 

24/05/2018 $477,604.55 

PDG-43007-3 
The Landscape 
Construction Company 
Pty Ltd 

Netball Courts Renewal at Keith Surridge 
Park - Alexandra Hills 

20/04/2018 $533,332.42 

PDG-42877-3 
Door-Fix Industries Pty 
Ltd T/As Peter Ford 
Constructions 

Indigiscapes Nursery Building Fitout - 
Capalaba 

17/04/2018 $224,303.10 

PDG-42354-3 
JMac Constructions Pty 
Ltd 

Park Renewal - Three Paddocks Park - 
Wellington Point 

7/03/2018 $487,165.55 

PDG-42781-1 
&  
PDG-42782-1 

Ecospec Pty Ltd 
Revetment Wall Remediation Stabilisation 
Works (Seacrest/Piermont) - Cleveland 

31/01/2018 $1,375,730.00 

PDG-40686-2 

PDG-46281-2 

PDG-46937-3 

Pensar Building Pty Ltd 
Barge Ramp & Berthing Piles Upgrade - 
Coochiemudlo Island and Karragarra Island 

31/01/2018 $1,194,483.46 

PDG-44758-1 
JMac Constructions Pty 
Ltd 

Playground Renewal and Upgrade at Aquatic 
Paradise Park West - Birkdale 

24/01/2018 $358,728.51 

PDG-41271-1 
Landmark Products Pty 
Ltd 

Public Amenities at South East Thornlands 
Park - Thornlands 

22/12/2017 $272,734.00 

PDG-80010-4 
Pryde Fabrication Pty 
Ltd 

2017/2018 Bus Shelter Renewal Program - 
Redland City 

22/11/2017 $611,712.20 

PDG-44791-3 
The Landscape 
Construction Company 
Pty Ltd 

Park Upgrade and Playground Renewal at 
O'Gorman Street Park - Alexandra Hills 

7/11/2017 $667,735.80 

PDG-40416-2 
T2 Electrical & Data Pty 
Ltd 

Sportsfield Lighting at Henry Ziegenfusz Park 
- Cleveland 

20/09/2017 $759,224.11 



Contract  
Contract Awarded 

To 
Works Description 

Date 
Awarded 

Value 
(GST 

Inclusive) 

PDG-42105-4 Concrete Skateparks 
Skatepark at Weinam Creek Wetlands Park - 
Redland Bay 

1/08/2017 $321,090.00 

PDG-41403-3 
T2 Electrical & Data Pty 
Ltd 

Park Lighting and Electrical Works at Mount 
Cotton Community Park - Mount Cotton 
(Stage 1) 

20/07/2017 $177,559.43 

 


